L07000116732

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	LS





900112343009

11/16/07--01040--013 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Nelson Mullins

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP

Attorneys and Counselors at Law 1320 Main Street / 17th Floor / Columbia, SC 29201 Tel: 803.799.2000 Fax: 803.255.9098 www.nelsonmullins.com Ryan T. Gardner Tel: 803.255.9551 Fax: 803.255.9098 ryan.gardner@nelsonmullins.com

November 15, 2007

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: ADMG Century Mill GP, LLC Our File No. 29830/09007

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find Articles of Organization and a check in the amount of \$160 to organize ADMG Century Mill GP, LLC as a domestic limited liability company in Florida.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Very truly yours,

Ryan Danlner
Ryan T. Gardner

RTG:dch Enclosures

~ Doc# 5929281.1 ~

COVER LETTER

_	of Corporations		
SUBJECT: AD	MG Century Mill GP	, LLC	
	(Name of Lim	ited Liability Comp	any)
The enclosed Arti	cles of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing	g.
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this ma	tter to the following	;;
Elizabe	eth Truong		
		(Name of Person)	
ADMG	Century Mill GP, LL	С	
		(Firm/Company)	
825 Pa	arkway Street, Suite	4	
		(Address)	
Jupiter	, Florida 33477		
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	(a)
For further information	ation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Elizabeth T	ruong	_{at (} 561	745-8545 ext. 206
(Name of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing F	Fee \$\int_\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	cy Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Budget Execution 2661 Execution Execution Execution Execution Registration (Execution Execution Executi	of Corporations

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	COMMAN
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	

ADMG Century Mill GP, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

Principal Office Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

825 Parkway Street, Suite 4
Jupiter, Florida 33477
-

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Joseph Lubeck	
Name	
825 Parkway Street, Suite 4	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)
Jupiter, FL 33477 FL	
City, State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 2007 NOV 16 PM 12: 28

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Me	mber
MGR	Joseph Lubeck
	825 Parkway Street, Suite 4
	Jupiter, Florida 33477
(Use attachment if necessa	ry)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other is listed, the defective date is listed, the defective date is listed.	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
ICLE V: Effective date, if other is listed, the defective date is listed, the defective date is listed.	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pog.)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other is listed, the desired at the date of filing the date of the	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pog.)
ICLE V: Effective date, if oth effective date is listed, the days after the date of filin REQUIRED SIGNATUR	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.) RE:
ICLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the day of a safter the date of filing required Signature (in accord)	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pog.)
ICLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the disposant of filing and the second of this document of this document of the second of the sec	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prog.) AE: of a member or an authorized representative of a member. ance with section 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Page 2 of 2

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)